
Year 11 PPE2 Exam Timetable February 2026 
 

 Monday 26th Jan Tuesday 27th Jan  Wednesday 28th Jan Thursday 29th Jan  Friday 30th Jan 

Period 1 Spanish speaking - all day Spanish speaking - all day 
 
 

Spanish speaking - all day Spanish speaking - all day English Lit P1 (2hr) 

Period 2 Dance Controlled 
Assessment (1hr)  

Period 4 Spanish speaking - all day Option C  
Business P1 (1hr 45)  
Geography P1 (1h 30)  
Music (1hr 30)  
Statistics P1 (1hr) 
Engineering (1hr) 

 

 Monday 2nd Feb Tuesday 3rd Feb Wednesday 4th Feb Thursday 5th Feb Friday 6th Feb 

Period 1 Maths P1 (1hr 30) English Lit P2 (2hr 30) Maths P2 (1hr 30) English Lang P1 (1hr 45) Science P2 (1h 10 / 1hr 45) 

Period 4 Option B  
Spanish L&R (1hr 20 / 1hr 45)  
Engineering (1hr) 
Hospitality (1hr 20) 
Computer Science P1 
(1hr 45)  
Business P1 (1hr 45) 
History P1 (2hr) 

Science P1 (1h 10 / 1hr 
45) 

Option A  
Spanish L&R (1hr 20 / 1hr 
45)  
Geography P1 (1h 30) 
Engineering (1hr) 
Hospitality (1hr 20) 
History P1 (2hr) 

RE P1 (1h 45) Option C  
Geography P2&3 (1hr 30)  
Business P2 (1hr 30) 
Statistics P2 (1hr) 

 

 Monday 9th Feb Tuesday 10th Feb Wednesday 11th Feb 

Period 1 English Language P2 (2hr) Option B  
Computer Science P2 (2hr)  
Business P2 (1hr 30)  
Spanish Writing (1hr 10 / 1hr 15)  
History P2 (1hr) 

Maths P3 (1hr 30) 

Period 4 RE P2 (50min) Science P3 (1h 10 / 1hr 45) Option A  
Geography P2&3 (1hr 30)  
Spanish Writing (1hr 10 / 1hr 15) 
 History P2 (1hr) 

 


